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Aspen Systems, Inc.

3900 Youngfield Street

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033-3865

Randy Pidhayny, Vice President North American Sales

randyp@aspsys.com
Telephone (303) 431-4606 X107

Fax (303) 431-7196 

Centurion Research Solutions

14900 Bogle Drive, Suite 100

Chantilly, VA 20151

Chad Ridges

cridges@4centurion.com
Telephone (703) 378-9009

Fax (703) 378-4474

Certainty Tech Telecom

307 Freeport Road, #3

Aspinwall, PA 15215

Gary Jackson, President/CEO

garyj@cttelecom.us
Telephone (412) 403-3080

Fax (412) 894-3669

Cray, Inc.

Collin Rust

Contracts Manager

1340 Mendota Heights Road

Mendota Heights, Minnesota 55120

(651) 605-8856

collin@cray.com
 Cray, Inc.

Norman Barnhart

10489 Adventure Lane

Cincinnati, Ohio 45242

513.478.4647 cell

barnhart@cray.com
CSC

15000 Conference Center Drive

Chantilly, VA 20151 

Dr. Richard J. Kramer, Director, Business Development

rkramer4@csc.com
Telephone (703) 818-5348

Fax (703) 818-4723

CSC

Mr. D. Jerome Scherzinger, II

Sr. Manager - Contracts

CSC North American Public Sector – Defense Division
256.885.7152

dscherzi@csc.com
Eyak Technology, Inc.

Mr. Andrew DiSilvestre
Business Development Manager 

22980 Indian Creek Drive, Suite 400

Dulles, VA  20166

703.880.5347 office

571.294.8945 cell

703.481.0703 fax

andrew.d@eyaktek.com
Harris Corporation
Government Communications Systems Division
Mr. Donald Winter

Sr. Business Development Manger

Harris Corporation – Silver Spring Metro Plaza

8401 Colesville Road, Suite 610

Silver Spring, MD 20910

301.585.3304

dwinter@harris.com
Harris Corporation
Government Communications Systems Division
PO Box 9800

Melbourne, FL USA 32902

321.727.4000 phone

https://www.gcsd.harris.com/programs/ggi
Hie Electronics, Inc. - Innovator of the TeraStack Solution

Mr. Jonathan Reed

Sales/Customer Relations Manager

321 N Central Expy, Ste 260

McKinney, TX 75070

972.542.2327 phone

972.542.4900 fax

jon.reed@hie-electronics.com
IBM Federal

Mr. Carl Byrd
6710 Rockledge Dr. 23B141

Bethesda, MD 20817
301.803.1816 phone

301.262.1816 fax

301.542.4351 mobile

byrdcl@us.ibm.com
IBM Global Business Services – Public Federal Sector

Jannine Rhee

jrhee@us.ibm.com
Telephone/Fax (703) 831-4411

Instrumental, Inc.

11951 Freedom Drive, Suite 1300

Reston, VA 20190

Peter Coddington

pcoddington@instrumental.com
Telephone (301) 854-1202

Fax (703) 251-4440

International Computer Systems, Inc. 8(a)

9111 Edmonston Road, #403

Greenbelt, MD 20770

Tan Aslam

tanaslam@ics-systems.us
Telephone (301) 614-3989

Fax (301) 614-3989 

National Interest Security Company

3050 Chain Bridge Road
Fairfax, VA 22030

Bill Rowley, Director, Advanced Programs

Bill.rowley@nisc-lic.com
Telephone (703) 392-7163

Fax (703) 393-2404

Northrop Grumman Information Services

4801 Stonecroft Blvd.

Westfields I. Office #N1126

Chantilly, VA 20151

Gary Featheringham

G.Featheringham@NGC.com

Telephone (703) 633-8300 X4447

Fax (703) 449-3400

Cell (240) 460-1812

Qbase

3610 Pentagon Boulevard

Dayton, OH 45431

Larry Reagan

lreagan@qbase.us
Telephone (888) 458-0345 X120

Cell (202) 280-9379

Raytheon Company

Al Nieto

Alfredo_R_Nieto@raytheon.com

Richards Consulting, Inc.

4780 Ashford Dunwoody Rd.

Suite A259

Atlanta, GA 30338

Kathy Richards, President-CEO

kathy.richards@richards-consult.com

Telephone (770) 871-5777

Fax (770) 804-0105

Silicon Graphics, Inc.

Dale Sutton

dales@sgi.com
Telephone (609) 654-1155

Fax (609) 654-1630

Cell (609) 410-2548

Sun Microsystems

HPC Systems sales

Daniel Dowling

Daniel.Dowling@sun.com
Telephone (925) 263-1793

Cell (925) 980-9188

Yukang International, Inc.

57-10 Junction Blvd. #4B

Elmhurst, NY 11373

Yeuming Chou

Ymc91356@aol.com
Telephone (646) 489-8618
Fax (206) 339-4376

